
SAINT LOUIS PRIORY 2024-25 VARSITY WRESTLING

Priory vs. CBC & SLUH
Thursday, January 30, 2025

5 p.m. 
Corley Gym



SAINT LOUIS PRIORY 2024-25 VARSITY WRESTLING

2024-25 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Wrestling Seniors2024-25 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Wrestling Seniors

Max Dennison Gabe Dunaway Tommy Forget



SAINT LOUIS PRIORY 2024-25 VARSITY WRESTLING

2024-25 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Wrestling Schedule2024-25 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Wrestling Schedule

DATE OPPONENT SITE

Saturday, Nov. 30 Warrenton Warrenton

Friday, Dec. 6 John Burroughs John Burroughs

Saturday, Dec. 7 John Burroughs John Burroughs

Monday, Dec. 9 Clayton Clayton

Wednesday, Dec. 11 Westminster, Bishop DuBourg, Hancock Hancock

Thursday, Dec. 12 De Smet, St. Francis Borgia Home

Tuesday, Dec. 17 Mehlville, St. Mary’s St. Mary’s

Thursday, Jan. 9 Principia, Veritas Veritas

Tuesday, Jan. 14 Rockwood Summit Home

Thursday, Jan. 16 John Burroughs, Chaminade Chaminade

Friday, Jan. 17-18 St. Charles Tournament St. Charles

Wednesday, Jan. 22 Burroughs, MICDS, Clayton MICDS

Thursday, Jan. 30 CBC, SLUH (Senior Night) Home

Saturday, Feb. 1 Priory Tournament Home

Tuesday, Feb. 4 Rockwood Summit Home

Wednesday, Feb. 5 Orchard Farm, Lutheran St. Charles Orchard Farm



Name.			  Yr.		

Dominik Coric	 Fr. 

Max Dennison	 Sr.

Gabe Dunaway	 Sr.

Freddy Essen	 So.

GE Farmakis	 Fr.

Tommy Forget	 Sr.

Gavin Gittemeier	 Jr.

Kieran Hunkins	 Fr.

Ben Lowe	 Fr.

Cameron Nelson	 Jr.

Frank Scheiter	 Fr.

Alex Siedband	 Fr.

Charlie Top	 Fr.

Euan-Gabriel Trokey	 Fr.

Ryan Willard 	 Jr.

Head Coach: Chris Jennings
Assistant Coaches: Brian Archibald, Andy Mays

2024-25 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Wrestling Roster2024-25 Saint Louis Priory Varsity Wrestling Roster
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SAINT LOUIS PRIORY SCHOOL

Headmaster: Father Cuthbert Elliott, O.S.B., ’02
Director of Athletics: Mr. Phil Brotherton

FOLLOW US! FOLLOW US! 

@STLPRIORYSCHOOL

@STLPRIORYSCHOOL

/STLPRIORYSCHOOL

WWW.PRIORY.ORG

WWW.PRIORY.ORG/ATHLETICS


